



KAYS INTL INC.

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Shipper : KAYS INTL INC. 5300 Claus Road, Suite # 8 Modesto, CA 95357, USA Tel : 1-209-996-4094 e-mail: info@kaysintl.com		FEIN : 26-0568581		Consignee : Al-Essa Medical & Scientific Equipment Co. WLL, P.O.Box 3562, 13036 Al Safat, Kuwait 118 Sector C, Street 38, Shuwaikh Ind. Area , T. +965. 2483.4510 / 2483.3064 / 2483.3051, Email : HappeyS@alessakuwait.com		
Bill to :		INVOICE# : 26107-01 DATE : May 22, 2026				
Terms : FOB - Wire Transfer Mode of Transport : AIR AWB# PO # ATG-06-22871C-KFAS		Airport Loading : SFO Final Destination : Kuwait Net Weight : 90.70LBS Gross Weight : 94.70 LBS No of Pagakges : 5 Boxes				
Currency of sale : USD		No of Pages – 1				
Sl.N o.	Item Number - Description			Qty/ Each	Price\$ Each	Total \$
1.	BUCKTOOL 8-Inch High-Speed Bench Grinder Mfgr: BUCKTOOL, USA Model # TDS-200HD. HS code :8460.90			1	222.00	222.00
2.	VEVOR Arbor Press, 1 Ton Manual Arbor Press AP-1 – China. HS code : 84629990			1	194.00	194.00
3.	Nema 17 Stepper Motor 34 Motor 1.8 Stepper Angle 1.5A 2 Phase Body. Manufacturer:NBLINGKAI ASIN: B0D2RN8GT3. Item model number:9875 – China. HS Code : 85011012			1	42.00	42.00
4.	Manufacturer : Hobby Wing ASIN : B08ZJ1TXGS, ARRIS 400X500X1.0MM 100% 3K Carbon Fiber Sheet, 3 mm Thickness Carbon Plate Plain Weave Panel Glossy Finish – China HS Code : 3921.90.4090			5	92.00	460.00
5.	145pcs Threaded Inserts Repair Assortment M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M8 M10 Wire Thread Inserts Stainless Steel Helicoil Type Wire Insert Installation Set , Manufacturer : HilitandASIN : B07QZGN6C6 HS Code : 7318.29.90			1	16.00	16.00
6.	MT01 Compact Magnetorquer with temperature sensor- coo: ECUADOR HS code : 8505 9090 90			1	1950.00	1950.00
ATS Bearing Miniature & Instrument Series (HS code of all below items Sl# 1-41 are : 84821011)						
Sl No.	Product	Bearing Type	Bore Dia (d) (mm)	Price EA \$	QTY	TOTAL PRICE
1	<u>68/0.6H</u>	Open	0.6	18.60	5	93.00
2	<u>681H</u>	Open	1	7.44	10	74.40
3	<u>681XH</u>	Open	1.5	7.32	10	73.20
4	<u>672H</u>	Open	2	8.64	10	86.40
5	<u>682H</u>	Open	2	5.04	15	75.60

5300 Claus Road, Suite 8, Modesto CA 95357, U.S.A.

Tel : +1 (209)996-4094 Fax : +1(209)846-2703

E-mail : info@kaysintl.com Web : www.kaysintl.com

6	<u>682XH</u>	Open	2.5	3.98	15	59.76
7	<u>683H</u>	Open	3	2.16	15	32.40
8	<u>693H</u>	Open	3	4.22	15	63.36
9	<u>F681XH</u>	Flanged Open	1.5	6.24	10	62.40
10	<u>F692H</u>	Flanged Open	2	4.68	15	70.20
11	<u>SMF63</u>	Flanged Open	3	4.92	15	73.80
12	<u>F683H</u>	Flanged Open	3	4.86	15	72.90
13	<u>682HZZ</u>	Shielded	2	4.50	15	67.50
14	<u>SMR52ZZ</u>	Shielded	2	4.50	15	67.50
15	<u>692HZZ</u>	Shielded	2	3.72	15	55.80
16	<u>SMR63ZZ</u>	Shielded	3	3.72	15	55.80
17	<u>683HZZ</u>	Shielded	3	3.84	15	57.60
18	<u>693HZZ</u>	Shielded	3	4.20	15	63.00
19	<u>SMR93ZZ</u>	Shielded	3	5.10	15	76.50
20	<u>623HZZ</u>	Shielded	3	3.96	15	59.40
21	<u>SMR84ZZ</u>	Shielded	4	4.20	15	63.00
22	<u>F681XHZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	1.5	6.60	10	66.00
23	<u>F682HZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	2	6.72	10	67.20
24	<u>F692HZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	2	5.70	10	57.00
25	<u>SMF63ZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	3	4.78	15	71.64
26	<u>F683HZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	3	5.40	10	54.00
27	<u>F623HZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	3	5.10	10	51.00
28	<u>SMF74ZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	4	5.22	10	52.20
29	<u>SMF84ZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	4	5.88	10	58.80
30	<u>F684HZZ</u>	Flange Shielded	4	4.80	10	48.00
31	<u>693H-2RS</u>	Sealed	3	6.24	10	62.40
32	<u>SMR104-2RS</u>	Sealed	4	5.52	10	55.20
33	<u>625H-2RS</u>	Sealed	5	4.32	15	64.80
34	<u>SMR126-2RS</u>	Sealed	6	4.08	15	61.20
35	<u>686H-2RS</u>	Sealed	6	4.80	10	48.00
36	<u>696H-2RS</u>	Sealed	6	4.68	10	46.80
37	<u>626H-2RS</u>	Sealed	6	5.40	10	54.00
38	<u>F693H-2RS</u>	Flange Sealed	3	6.48	10	64.80
39	<u>SMF105-2RS</u>	Flange Sealed	5	6.48	10	64.80
40	<u>F685H-2RS</u>	Flange Sealed	5	6.12	10	61.20
41	<u>F686H-2RS</u>	Flange Sealed	6	4.78	10	47.76
Please Note: These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited.						
Authorized Signature:				SUB TOTAL : \$ 5,444.32		
Name: Kurien Idiculla				Total Invoice Value : \$ 5,444.32		